
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcement 

Tuesday, November 25,  2014  

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary    
 

Jr High  
****** 

Congratulations to the Elk's Hoop Shoot Winners! 
Ages 12-13  

Noah  & Tatiana  

Ages 10-11  

Trayton  & Sawyer (Tied) & Abbie J 

Ages 8-9  

Tyler  & Anna  
 

JH Teachers: Midterms need to be in the office by noon today. 
 
The JH PBIS store will be open Friday, Dec 5

th
 during both recesses. 

 

The following students need to turn in physical forms before 5/6 boys basketball practice: 

Jacob,  Curtis,  Ethan,  Aden,  Garet,  Colton 

7/8 Volleyball practice begins on December 29
th

.  Sports physicals are due  from: 

Taylor C          Tatiana           Imily            Abby J           Grace 

Katherine        Ayla               Lauren         Baileigh 

 

CONCESSION STAND WORKERS    
TODAY, Nov 25 (be here at 5:30) 

      1. Jakob        2. Sam T        3. Keegan W 
 

Dr Olson's schedule this week : 
Mon   Nov 24 - DC 
Tues  Nov 25 - LH 
Wed   Nov 26 – No School 
Thurs Nov 27 – No School 
Fri      Nov 28 – No School 

***** 

 

Menu: Beef & bean burrito & fixin’s, rice & black beans, lettuce salad, fruit 

                     

Monday: Breaded chicken/bun, corn, tomatoes, lettuce, salad, fruit 

 

 

Today’s Activities: 7
th

 Grade field trip to Carthage 

                                 7/8 BB @ Bowen (S’eastern) 6:00 LVTM 4:10 

                                 7
th

 grade GB Regional Championship @ LH 

                                          LH/DC vs Unity 6:00 

                                      Good Luck, Eagles! 



                                
Upcoming:      Nov 26, 27, 28  –   NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving break 

 

                            Fri, Dec 5            - Elementary Christmas Program  Grades K – 4th   1:30pm 

                            Tues, Dec 16      -  PreK Christmas  Program   5:30pm 

                            Wed, Dec 17      -  JH Christmas Concert  Grades 5th  – 8th    7:00pm 

                            Fri,   Dec 19       -  SIP, 12:30 Dismissal 

                            Dec 22 – Jan 2  –  NO SCHOOL, Christmas break 

                         

                            Mon,  Jan 5       -   NO SCHOOL, Teacher Institute 

                            Tues,  Jan 6        -  School resumes 

                            Mon, Jan 19      -   NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King’s Birthday 

 

                            Fri, Feb 13       -  NO SCHOOL, Full SIP day 

                            Mon, Feb 16    -  NO SCHOOL, President’s Day 

 
Happy Thanksgiving!    
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